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Mistrzostwa Polski 17-18 latków
Oœwiêcim, 30.1. - 1.2.2009

Konkurencja 37 Kobiet, 800m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
01.02.2009 - 10:13 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 17 8:35.78 Oleksy Angelika UNOSW Antwerpia 14.12.2001
Rekord Polski 18 8:35.78 Oleksy Angelika UNOSW Antwerpia 14.12.2001
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Wikie³ Manuela SS 92 UŒKS Ostro³êka 9:00.50 752
50m: 29.97 29.97 250m: 2:42.54 33.39 450m: 4:58.98 34.35 650m: 7:16.80 34.51

100m: 1:02.22 32.25 300m: 3:16.38 33.84 500m: 5:33.73 34.75 700m: 7:52.05 35.25
150m: 1:35.42 33.20 350m: 3:50.33 33.95 550m: 6:07.75 34.02 750m: 8:26.47 34.42
200m: 2:09.15 33.73 400m: 4:24.63 34.30 600m: 6:42.29 34.54 800m: 9:00.50 34.03

2. Gawe³czyk Dominika SK 91 AZS AWF Katowice 9:09.09 717
50m: 30.20 30.20 250m: 2:46.34 34.47 450m: 5:03.52 34.33 650m: 7:24.45 35.49

100m: 1:03.57 33.37 300m: 3:20.39 34.05 500m: 5:38.24 34.72 700m: 7:59.94 35.49
150m: 1:37.56 33.99 350m: 3:54.61 34.22 550m: 6:13.34 35.10 750m: 8:35.27 35.33
200m: 2:11.87 34.31 400m: 4:29.19 34.58 600m: 6:48.96 35.62 800m: 9:09.09 33.82

3. Po¿arowszczyk Beata 91 ŒL¥SK Wroc³aw 9:13.23 701
50m: 31.23 31.23 250m: 2:47.62 34.40 450m: 5:06.71 35.07 650m: 7:28.45 35.54

100m: 1:04.85 33.62 300m: 3:22.12 34.50 500m: 5:41.92 35.21 700m: 8:04.25 35.80
150m: 1:38.90 34.05 350m: 3:56.78 34.66 550m: 6:17.31 35.39 750m: 8:39.29 35.04
200m: 2:13.22 34.32 400m: 4:31.64 34.86 600m: 6:52.91 35.60 800m: 9:13.23 33.94

4. Gondek Ewa 92 UKP UNIA Oœwiêcim 9:30.01 641
50m: 32.12 32.12 250m: 2:57.42 35.48 450m: 5:19.93 35.58 650m: 7:44.73 36.24

100m: 1:08.55 36.43 300m: 3:33.07 35.65 500m: 5:55.79 35.86 700m: 8:20.83 36.10
150m: 1:45.12 36.57 350m: 4:08.76 35.69 550m: 6:32.43 36.64 750m: 8:55.98 35.15
200m: 2:21.94 36.82 400m: 4:44.35 35.59 600m: 7:08.49 36.06 800m: 9:30.01 34.03

5. Chodyna Monika 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 9:30.13 641
50m: 32.40 32.40 250m: 2:53.66 35.56 450m: 5:17.31 36.17 650m: 7:42.59 36.55

100m: 1:07.45 35.05 300m: 3:29.41 35.75 500m: 5:53.55 36.24 700m: 8:18.92 36.33
150m: 1:42.67 35.22 350m: 4:05.16 35.75 550m: 6:29.74 36.19 750m: 8:55.24 36.32
200m: 2:18.10 35.43 400m: 4:41.14 35.98 600m: 7:06.04 36.30 800m: 9:30.13 34.89

6. Belczewska Katarzyna 92 ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdañski 9:35.77 622
50m: 32.66 32.66 250m: 2:54.96 35.69 450m: 5:18.60 35.96 650m: 7:45.05 37.01

100m: 1:07.91 35.25 300m: 3:30.60 35.64 500m: 5:54.89 36.29 700m: 8:22.09 37.04
150m: 1:43.43 35.52 350m: 4:06.57 35.97 550m: 6:31.40 36.51 750m: 8:59.39 37.30
200m: 2:19.27 35.84 400m: 4:42.64 36.07 600m: 7:08.04 36.64 800m: 9:35.77 36.38

7. Janiczek Olga 91 LUBLINIANKA Lublin 9:38.96 612
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:54.68 36.08 450m: 5:21.46 37.14 650m: 7:49.75 36.92

100m: 1:06.87 34.71 300m: 3:31.15 36.47 500m: 5:58.43 36.97 700m: 8:26.47 36.72
150m: 1:42.57 35.70 350m: 4:07.70 36.55 550m: 6:35.64 37.21 750m: 9:02.89 36.42
200m: 2:18.60 36.03 400m: 4:44.32 36.62 600m: 7:12.83 37.19 800m: 9:38.96 36.07

8. Neuman Martyna 91 S£OWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 9:42.68 600
50m: 32.41 32.41 250m: 2:54.83 36.05 450m: 5:22.11 37.08 650m: 7:51.17 37.38

100m: 1:07.41 35.00 300m: 3:31.15 36.32 500m: 5:59.44 37.33 700m: 8:28.79 37.62
150m: 1:43.08 35.67 350m: 4:08.04 36.89 550m: 6:36.43 36.99 750m: 9:06.39 37.60
200m: 2:18.78 35.70 400m: 4:45.03 36.99 600m: 7:13.79 37.36 800m: 9:42.68 36.29

9. Quarta Karolina 92 POLONIA Warszawa 9:53.19 569
50m: 32.51 32.51 250m: 2:56.87 36.92 450m: 5:26.23 37.09 650m: 7:59.27 38.28

100m: 1:07.72 35.21 300m: 3:34.32 37.45 500m: 6:03.96 37.73 700m: 8:38.45 39.18
150m: 1:43.64 35.92 350m: 4:11.84 37.52 550m: 6:42.38 38.42 750m: 9:16.72 38.27
200m: 2:19.95 36.31 400m: 4:49.14 37.30 600m: 7:20.99 38.61 800m: 9:53.19 36.47

10. Zakrzewska Katarzyna 92 OLIMPIJCZYK Suwa³ki 9:55.49 562
50m: 32.86 32.86 250m: 3:02.03 37.99 450m: 5:33.35 37.69 650m: 8:03.91 37.70

100m: 1:08.90 36.04 300m: 3:39.76 37.73 500m: 6:11.11 37.76 700m: 8:41.75 37.84
150m: 1:46.18 37.28 350m: 4:17.84 38.08 550m: 6:48.61 37.50 750m: 9:19.29 37.54
200m: 2:24.04 37.86 400m: 4:55.66 37.82 600m: 7:26.21 37.60 800m: 9:55.49 36.20

11. Czech Magdalena 92 POSNANIA Poznañ 10:24.29 488
50m: 34.33 34.33 250m: 3:10.05 39.36 450m: 5:49.42 39.55 650m: 8:27.95 39.48

100m: 1:12.26 37.93 300m: 3:50.24 40.19 500m: 6:29.11 39.69 700m: 9:07.26 39.31
150m: 1:51.33 39.07 350m: 4:30.01 39.77 550m: 7:08.95 39.84 750m: 9:46.42 39.16
200m: 2:30.69 39.36 400m: 5:09.87 39.86 600m: 7:48.47 39.52 800m: 10:24.29 37.87


